SGM51242R2/SGM51242R4/SGM51242R8
2-Channel, 4-Channel, 8-Channel, 12-Bit ADCs
with On-Chip Reference, SPI Interface
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2023– REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM51242R2, SGM51242R4, and SGM51242R8

NOVEMBER 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM51242R2 TQFN-3×3-16BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM51242R2XTSK16G/TR 035SK
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM51242R4
TQFN-3×3-16BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM51242R4XTSK16G/TR 036SK
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM51242R4XTS16G/TR
SGM038
XTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM51242R8
TQFN-3×3-16BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM51242R8XTSK16G/TR 037SK
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM51242R8XTS16G/TR
SGM039
XTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000